
Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

2024 May. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 09-Apr.-2024

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

CP1

LOS ANGELES,CA

20 days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI

Cutoff

VGM

Cutoff

CY

Closin

CY

CutoffProfoma ETD ETA
15 BLANK SAILING - - May-03 May-03 May-02 May-03 May-06 May-26

16 BLANK SAILING - - May-10 May-10 May-09 May-10 May-13 Jun-02

17 BLANK SAILING - - May-17 May-17 May-16 May-17 May-20 Jun-09

18 BLANK SAILING - - May-24 May-24 May-23 May-24 May-27 Jun-16

19 BLANK SAILING - - May-31 May-31 May-30 May-31 Jun-03 Jun-23

FEEDER/PS4

XIAME

N

（HAI

RUN)

LOS

ANGELE

S,CA

26 days

OAKLAND,CA

32days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI

Cutoff

(Wed

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY

Closing

(Tue

CY

Cutoff

(Wed

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

19 HENGSHENG968 219K HESC4219N Apr-30 Apr-30 Apr-30 May-01 May-02 YM UNICORN 069E YUNT0069E 11-May 28-May 3-Jun

20 HENGSHENG968 223K HESC4223N May-08 May-07 May-07 May-08 May-09 YM UPSURGENCE 065E YUCT0065E 18-May 4-Jun 10-Jun

21 HENGSHENG968 227K HESC4227N May-15 May-14 May-14 May-15 May-16 YM UNANIMITY 073E YMFT0073E 25-May 11-Jun 17-Jun

22 HENGSHENG968 231K HESC4231N May-22 May-21 May-21 May-22 May-23 YM UTILITY 087E UTLT0087E 1-Jun 18-Jun 24-Jun

23 HENGSHENG968 235K HESC4235N May-29 May-28 May-28 May-29 May-30 YM UBIQUITY 064E YMQT0064E 8-Jun 25-Jun 1-Jul

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/PS4

XIAME

N

（HAI

RUN)

LOS

ANGELE

S,CA

24 days

OAKLAND,CA

30days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI

Cutoff

(Fri

12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Fri

17:00)

CY

Closing

(Fri

17:00)

CY

Cutoff

(Sat

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

19 HUAXIN118 221K XIIC2221N May-03 May-03 3-May May-04 May-04 YM UNICORN 069E YUNT0069E 11-May 28-May 3-Jun

20 HUAXIN118 225K XIIC2225N May-10 May-10 10-May May-11 May-11 YM UPSURGENCE 065E YUCT0065E 18-May 4-Jun 10-Jun

21 HUAXIN118 229K XIIC2229N May-17 May-17 17-May May-18 May-18 YM UNANIMITY 073E YMFT0073E 25-May 11-Jun 17-Jun

22 HUAXIN118 233K XIIC2233N May-24 May-24 24-May May-25 May-25 YM UTILITY 087E UTLT0087E 1-Jun 18-Jun 24-Jun

23 HUAXIN118 237K XIIC2237N May-31 May-31 31-May Jun-01 Jun-01 YM UBIQUITY 064E YMQT0064E 8-Jun 25-Jun 1-Jul

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

CP1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce FUQING

TERMINAL: JIANGYIN/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO

PS4(Thu) -Thu/Sat Sailing per week

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PS4
TP Serivce

PS4(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PS4

PN1(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.
3. SCAC CODE:ONEY
4. ACI CODE:919J

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.
3. SCAC CODE:ONEY
4. ACI CODE:919J

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


FEEDER/PN1

XIAME

N

（HAI

TACOM

A, WA

23 days

VANCOUVER,

BC

26  days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI

Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

17:00)

CY

Closing

(Tue

18:00)

CY

Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

19 HENGSHENG968 219K HESC4219N Apr-30 Apr-30 Apr-30 May-01 May-02 ONE MANEUVER 070E OMVT0070E 8-May 25-May 28-May

20 HENGSHENG968 223K HESC4223N May-08 May-07 May-07 May-08 May-09 ARGUS 221E ARUT0221E 15-May 1-Jun 4-Jun

21 HENGSHENG968 227K HESC4227N May-15 May-14 May-14 May-15 May-16GEORGE WASHINGTON BRIDGE027E GWBT0027E 22-May 8-Jun 11-Jun

22 HENGSHENG968 231K HESC4231N May-22 May-21 May-21 May-22 May-23 MOL MAESTRO 073E MEGT0073E 29-May 15-Jun 18-Jun

23 HENGSHENG968 235K HESC4235N May-29 May-28 May-28 May-29 May-30 BRIGHTON 009E BRNT0009E 5-Jun 22-Jun 25-Jun

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/PN1

XIAME

N

（HAI

TACOM

A, WA

28 days

VANCOUVER,

BC

31  days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI

Cutoff

(Fri

12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Fri

17:00)

CY

Closing

(Fri

17:00)

CY

Cutoff

(Sat

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

20 HUAXIN118 221K XIIC2221N May-03 May-03 3-May May-04 May-04 ARGUS 221E ARUT0221E 15-May 1-Jun 4-Jun

21 HUAXIN118 225K XIIC2225N May-10 May-10 10-May May-11 May-11GEORGE WASHINGTON BRIDGE027E GWBT0027E 22-May 8-Jun 11-Jun

22 HUAXIN118 229K XIIC2229N May-17 May-17 17-May May-18 May-18 MOL MAESTRO 073E MEGT0073E 29-May 15-Jun 18-Jun

23 HUAXIN118 233K XIIC2233N May-24 May-24 24-May May-25 May-25 BRIGHTON 009E BRNT0009E 5-Jun 22-Jun 25-Jun

24 HUAXIN118 237K XIIC2237N May-31 May-31 31-May Jun-01 Jun-01 BLANK SAILING - - 12-Jun 29-Jun 2-Jul

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/EC1

GAOXI

ONG

(YANG

MING)

NEW

YORK,

NY

40Days

NORFOLK,

VA

43Days

CHARL

ESTON,

SC

46 days

SAVANNAH,

GA

48days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI

Cutoff

(Tue

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY

Closing

(Wed

CY

Cutoff

(Wed

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

20 DONG FANG SHUN 2273M DFSC2273E Apr-30 May-01 May-01 May-02 May-02 BLANK SAILING - - 5-May 11-Jun 14-Jun 17-Jun 19-Jun

21 DONG FANG SHUN 2277M DFSC2277E May-08 May-08 May-08 May-09 May-09 HYUNDAI DRIVE 051E HDVT0051E 12-May 18-Jun 21-Jun 24-Jun 26-Jun

22 DONG FANG SHUN 2281M DFSC2281E May-15 May-15 May-15 May-16 May-16 HYUNDAI PRIDE 049E HPQT0049E 19-May 25-Jun 28-Jun 1-Jul 3-Jul

23 DONG FANG SHUN 2285M DFSC2285E May-22 May-22 May-22 May-23 May-23 HMM GARNET 002E HGTT0002E 26-May 2-Jul 5-Jul 8-Jul 10-Jul

24 DONG FANG SHUN 2289M DFSC2289E May-29 May-29 May-29 May-30 May-30 HYUNDAI HOPE 054E HDPT0054E 2-Jun 9-Jul 12-Jul 15-Jul 17-Jul

25 DONG FANG SHUN 2293M DFSC2293E Jun-05 Jun-05 Jun-05 Jun-06 Jun-06 TO BE NOMINATED 001E 9F5T0001E 9-Jun 16-Jul 19-Jul 22-Jul 24-Jul

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO

FEEDER/EC2

NINGB

O

 

(SANQ

SAVAN

NAH,GA

35 days

CHARLESTO

N,SC

39days

WILMIN

GTON

41days

NORFOLK,FL

43days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI

Cutoff

(Wed

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY

Closing

(Tue

CY

Cutoff

(Web

Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

20 XINOU15 24518N XINC4518N Apr-30 Apr-30 Apr-30 May-01 May-02 UMM SALAL 038E UMLT0038E 8-May 6-Jun 10-Jun 12-Jun 14-Jun

21 XINOU15 24519N XINC4519N May-08 May-07 May-07 May-08 May-09 SOUTHAMPTON EXPRESS 039E SOXT0039E 15-May 13-Jun 17-Jun 19-Jun 21-Jun

22 XINOU15 24520N XINC4520N May-15 May-14 May-14 May-15 May-16 SHANGHAI EXPRESS 048E SHST0048E 22-May 20-Jun 24-Jun 26-Jun 28-Jun

23 XINOU15 24521N XINC4521N May-22 May-21 May-21 May-22 May-23 NEW YORK EXPRESS 052E NXPT0052E 29-May 27-Jun 1-Jul 3-Jul 5-Jul

24 XINOU15 24522N XINC4522N May-29 May-28 May-28 May-29 May-30 BASLE EXPRESS 050E BXPT0050E 5-Jun 4-Jul 8-Jul 10-Jul 12-Jul

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FEEDER/EC6

NINGB

O

 

(SANQ

HOUST

ON, TX

36Days

MOBILE, AL

41 Days

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI

Cutoff

(Wed

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY

Closing

(Tue

CY

Cutoff

(Web

Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA

19 XINOU15 24518N XINC4518N Apr-30 Apr-30 Apr-30 May-01 May-02 BLANK SAILING - - 11-May 7-Jun 12-Jun

20 XINOU15 24519N XINC4519N May-08 May-07 May-07 May-08 May-09 MOL CELEBRATION 096E MEET0096E 18-May 14-Jun 19-Jun

21 XINOU15 24520N XINC4520N May-15 May-14 May-14 May-15 May-16 ONE MAXIM 069E OXMT0069E 25-May 21-Jun 26-Jun

22 XINOU15 24521N XINC4521N May-22 May-21 May-21 May-22 May-23 MOL COURAGE 058E CMJT0058E 1-Jun 28-Jun 3-Jul

23 XINOU15 24522N XINC4522N May-29 May-28 May-28 May-29 May-30 ONE CONTINUITY 068E OCNT0068E 8-Jun 5-Jul 10-Jul

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PN1
TP Serivce

PN1(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

PN1

EC1(Thu)-Thu Sailing per week

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC1

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC6

TP Serivce

EC2 (Thu)-Thu Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

EC2

EC6(Thu)-Thu Sailing per week

TP Serivce



FEEDER/ALX2/

AHX

XIAME

N
Busan

BUSA

N

Hon

olul

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI

Cutoff

(Wed

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY

Closing

(Tue

CY

Cutoff

(Wed

Profoma ETD Vessel Vessel Code ETD ETA Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA

20 HENGSHENG968 219K HESC4219N Apr-30 Apr-30 Apr-30 May-01 May-02 MSC NOA ARIELA FA418A RLIT0418E May-8 May-15 BLANK SAILING - - #### ###

21 HENGSHENG968 223K HESC4223N May-08 May-07 May-07 May-08 May-09 MSC GENOVA FA419A XGBT0419E May-15 May-22 NOBILITY 986E NBDT0986E #### ###

22 HENGSHENG968 227K HESC4227N May-15 May-14 May-14 May-15 May-16 MSC VALENTINA FA420AMCVT0420E May-22 May-29 BLANK SAILING - - #### ###

23 HENGSHENG968 231K HESC4231N May-22 May-21 May-21 May-22 May-23 MSC CANDIDA FA421A KDDT0421E May-29 Jun-05 TALLAHASSEE 067E TLHT0067E #### ###

24 HENGSHENG968 235K HESC4235N May-29 May-28 May-28 May-29 May-30 SEASPAN BRAVO 2422E SPBT2422E Jun-5 Jun-12 BLANK SAILING - - #### ###

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/ALX2/

AHX

XIAME

N

（HAI

Busan
BUSA

N

Hon

olul

u

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code

SI

Cutoff

(Fri

VGM

Cutoff

(Fri

CY

Closing

(Fri

CY

Cutoff

(Sat

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel Code ETD ETA Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA

21 HUAXIN118 221K XIIC2221N May-03 May-03 3-May May-04 May-04 MSC GENOVA FA419A XGBT0419E May-15 May-22 NOBILITY 986E NBDT0986E #### ###

22 HUAXIN118 225K XIIC2225N May-10 May-10 10-May May-11 May-11 MSC VALENTINA FA420AMCVT0420E May-22 May-29 BLANK SAILING - - #### ###

23 HUAXIN118 229K XIIC2229N May-17 May-17 17-May May-18 May-18 MSC CANDIDA FA421A KDDT0421E May-29 Jun-05 TALLAHASSEE 067E TLHT0067E #### ###

24 HUAXIN118 233K XIIC2233N May-24 May-24 24-May May-25 May-25 SEASPAN BRAVO 2422E SPBT2422E Jun-05 Jun-12 BLANK SAILING - - #### ###

25 HUAXIN118 237K XIIC2237N May-31 May-31 31-May Jun-01 Jun-01 MSC VIVIENNE FA423A VVNT0423E Jun-12 Jun-19 KALAMAZOO 043E KLZT0043E #### ###

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

AHX(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AX2

MOTHER VESSEL

AHX

AHX(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

TP Serivce
MOTHER VESSEL

AHX
FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

AX2



  Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

   2024 May Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 09-Apr.-2023

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

FEEDER/F

E3

XIAMEN

(海通

HAITONG)

ROTTER

DAM

HAMBUR

G

ANTWER

P

SOUTHAMP

TON

WK Vessel VOY
Vessel

code

SI Cutoff

(Mon

12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Sun

CY

Closing

(Sun

CY Cutoff

(Mon

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

21 XING DONG 37 221K XDCC0221N 6-May 5-May 5-May 6-May 6-May SINGAPORE EXPRESS001WSNXT0001W 16-May 22/May 26-May 31-May 5-Jun

22 XING DONG 37 225K XDCC0225N 13-May 12-May 12-May 13-May 13-May ONE INFINITY 004W ITYT0004W 23-May 27-May 31-May 5-Jun 10-Jun

23 XING DONG 37 229K XDCC0229N 20-May 19-May 19-May 20-May 20-May HMM LE HAVRE 012E OLIT0012E 30-May 5-Jun 9-Jun 14-Jun 19-Jun

24 XING DONG 37 223K XDCC0223N 27-May 26-May 26-May 27-May 27-May ONE INTEGRITY 003E EGGT0003E 6-Jun 10-Jun 14-Jun 19-Jun 24-Jun

FEEDER/F

E3

XIAMEN

(海通

HAITONG)

ROTTER

DAM

HAMBUR

G

ANTWER

P

SOUTHAMP

TON

WK Vessel VOY
Vessel

code

SI Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY

Closing

(Tue

CY Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

20HENGSHENG968219K HESC4219N May-01 Apr-30 Apr-30 May-01 May-02 BLANK SAILING - - 9-May 22/May 26-May 31-May 5-Jun

21HENGSHENG968223K HESC4223N May-08 May-07 May-07 May-08 May-09 SINGAPORE EXPRESS001WSNXT0001W 16-May 27-May 31-May 5-Jun 10-Jun

22HENGSHENG968227K HESC4227N May-15 May-14 May-14 May-15 May-16 ONE INFINITY 004W ITYT0004W 23-May 5-Jun 9-Jun 14-Jun 19-Jun

23HENGSHENG968231K HESC4231N May-22 May-21 May-21 May-22 May-23 HMM LE HAVRE 012E OLIT0012E 30-May 10-Jun 14-Jun 19-Jun 24-Jun

FEEDER/F

E3

XIAMEN

(海通

HAITONG)

ROTTER

DAM

HAMBUR

G

ANTWER

P

SOUTHAMP

TON

WK Vessel VOY
Vessel

code

SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Fri

CY

Closing

(Fri 17:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

20 HUAXIN118 221K XIIC2221N May-03 May-03 3-May May-04 May-04 BLANK SAILING - - 9-May 22/May 26-May 31-May 5-Jun

21 HUAXIN118 225K XIIC2225N May-10 May-10 10-May May-11 May-11 SINGAPORE EXPRESS001WSNXT0001W 16-May 27-May 31-May 5-Jun 10-Jun

22 HUAXIN118 229K XIIC2229N May-17 May-17 17-May May-18 May-18 ONE INFINITY 004W ITYT0004W 23-May 5-Jun 9-Jun 14-Jun 19-Jun

23 HUAXIN118 233K XIIC2233N May-24 May-24 24-May May-25 May-25 HMM LE HAVRE 012E OLIT0012E 30-May 10-Jun 14-Jun 19-Jun 24-Jun

FEEDER/M

D1

NINGBO

(SANQI)

DAMIETT

A

BARCEL

ONA

VALENCI

A

WK Vessel VOY
Vessel

code

SI Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Tue

CY

Closing

(Tue

CY Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA

19 XINOU15 24518NXINC4518N Apr-30 Apr-30 Apr-30 May-01 May-02 BLANK SAILING - - 9-May 16-Jun 22-Jun 24-Jun

20 XINOU15 24519NXINC4519N May-08 May-07 May-07 May-08 May-09 ONE FRIENDSHIP 005WFROT0005W 16-May 23-Jun 29-Jun 1-Jul

21 XINOU15 24520NXINC4520N May-15 May-14 May-14 May-15 May-16 ZEUS LUMOS 013WZEUT0013W 23-May 30-Jun 6-Jul 8-Jul

22 XINOU15 24521NXINC4521N May-22 May-21 May-21 May-22 May-23 ONE MUNCHEN 037E OONT0037E 30-May 7-Jul 13-Jul 15-Jul

FEEDER/M

D2

GAOXIONG

(YANGMIN

G)

PIRAEUS

46 days

GENOA

50 days

LA

SPEZIA

53 days

FOS

57 days

WK Vessel VOY
Vessel

code

SI Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

VGM

Cutoff

(Wed

CY

Closing

(Wed

CY Cutoff

(Wed

12:00)

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

19DONG FANG SHUN2273MDFSC2273E Apr-30 May-01 May-01 May-02 May-02 BLANK SAILING - - 7-May 16-Jun 20-Jun 23-Jun 27-Jun

20DONG FANG SHUN2277MDFSC2277E May-08 May-08 May-08 May-09 May-09 ONE MILANO 026WMOBT0026W 14-May 23-Jun 27-Jun 30-Jun 4-Jul

21DONG FANG SHUN2281MDFSC2281E May-15 May-15 May-15 May-16 May-16 ZENITH LUMOS 015W ZELT0015W 21-May 30-Jun 4-Jul 7-Jul 11-Jul

22DONG FANG SHUN2285MDFSC2285E May-22 May-22 May-22 May-23 May-23 AL DHAIL 030WALXT0030W 28-May 7-Jul 11-Jul 14-Jul 18-Jul

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE3

FE3(Mon)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE3

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FE3(Thu)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

EU Serivce

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FE3(Sat)- Mon/Thu/Sat Sailing per week

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

FE3

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

MD1(Thu)- Sailing per week

EU Serivce

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO

EU Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

MD1

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

MD2(Thu)- Sailing per week

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

MD2

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be 
counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

2024 May. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 09-Apr.-2024

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

FEEDER/

SX1

NINGBO

(SIQI)

SAN

TOS

39da

ys

PA

RA

NA

GU

NA

VE

GA

NT

MO

NT

EVI

DE

BU

EN

OS

AIR

RI

O

G

R

WK Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code

SI

Cut

off

VGM

Cuto

ff

CY

Closi

ng

CY

Cuto

ff

Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code
ETD ETA ETAETA ETA ETAETA

20 XINOU15 24518N XINC4518N### ### ### ### May-02 MSC SHUBA B FI418A MSUT0418W May-08 ### ## ## ## ## #

21 XINOU15 24519N XINC4519N### ### ### ### May-09 CAPE ARTEMISIO 2419W PETT2419W May-15 ### ## ## ## ## #

22 XINOU15 24520N XINC4520N### ### ### ### May-16SEASPAN HARRIER2420W SHET2420W May-22 ### ## ## ## ## #

23 XINOU15 24521N XINC4521N### ### ### ### May-23SEASPAN OSPREY2421W SNPT2421W May-29 ### ## ## ## ## #

SX1 (Thu)- Thu/Sun Sailing per

AFLA Serivce FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SX1

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 
hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without 
prior notice.

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance 
Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 
hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without 
prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/


24 XINOU15 24522N XINC4522N### ### ### ### May-30 CAPE SOUNIO FI422A PENT0422W Jun-05 ### ## ## ## ## #

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

FEEDER/

SX1

HONG

KONG

SAN

TOS

37

days

PA

RA

NA

GU

NA

VE

GA

NT

MO

NT

EVI

DE

BU

EN

OS

AIR

RI

O

G

R

WK Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code

SI

Cut

off

VGM

Cuto

ff

CY

Closi

ng

CY

Cuto

ff

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code ETD ETAETAETAETAETAETA

20HUAXIN118 221K XIIC2221N ### ### ### ### May-04 MSC SHUBA B FI418A MSUT0418W May-12 ### ## ## ## ## #

21HUAXIN118 225K XIIC2225N ### ### ### ### May-11 CAPE ARTEMISIO 2419W PETT2419W May-19 ### ## ## ## ## #

22HUAXIN118 229K XIIC2229N ### ### ### ### May-18SEASPAN HARRIER2420W SHET2420W May-26 ### ## ## ## ## #

23HUAXIN118 233K XIIC2233N ### ### ### ### May-25SEASPAN OSPREY2421W SNPT2421W Jun-02 ### ## ## ## ## #

24HUAXIN118 237K XIIC2237N ### ### ### ### Jun-01 CAPE SOUNIO FI422A PENT0422W Jun-09 ### ## ## ## ## #

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: XIE TONG

FEEDER/

SX2

NINGBO

(SANQI)

SAN

TOS

 38

days

ITA

PO

A

 40

BU

EN

OS

AIR

MO

NT

EVI

DE

PA

RA

NA

GU

WK Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code

SI

Cut

off

VGM

Cuto

ff

CY

Closi

ng

CY

Cuto

ff

Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code ETD ETAETAETAETAETA

19 XINOU15 24518N XINC4518N### ### ### ### May-02 MAERSK LIRQUEN 418W LRQT0418W May-07 ### ## ## ## ##

20 XINOU15 24519N XINC4519N### ### ### ### May-09 ZIM THAILAND 008W LTHT0008W May-14 ### ## ## ## ##

21 XINOU15 24520N XINC4520N### ### ### ### May-16 MAERSK LANCO 420W MLNT0420W May-21 ### ## ## ## ##

22 XINOU15 24521N XINC4521N### ### ### ### May-23 ATACAMA 421W ATMT0421W May-28 ### ## ## ## ##

23 XINOU15 24522N XINC4522N### ### ### ### May-30 MAERSK LABREA 422W REBT0422W Jun-04 ### ## ## ## ##

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

SX1 (Sun)- Thu/Sun Sailing per

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SX1
AFLA Serivce

SX2 (Thu)- Thu Sailing per week

AFLA Serivce Fuzhou
MOTHER VESSEL

SX2



FEEDER/

SAS

XIAMEN

(HAI

TIAN)

SIN

GAP

ORE

DU

RB

AN

CA

PE

TO

WK Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code

SI

Cut

off

VGM

Cuto

ff

CY

Closi

ng

CY

Cuto

ff

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code
ETD ETA ETAETA

19HENGSHENG968219K HESC4219N### ### ### ### May-02 MALIAKOS 009W LKST0009W May-11 ### ## ##

20HENGSHENG968223K HESC4223N### ### ### ### May-09BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE120W BMRT0120W May-18 ### ## ##

21HENGSHENG968227K HESC4227N### ### ### ### May-16 KOTA SINGA 065W OKTT0065W May-25 ### ## ##

22HENGSHENG968231K HESC4231N### ### ### ### May-23COSCO WELLINGTON092W CWLT0092W Jun-01 ### ## ##

23HENGSHENG968235K HESC4235N### ### ### ### May-30 KOTA LEKAS 059W LEKT0059W Jun-08 ### ## ##

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT:PORTTOWN

FEEDER/

SAS

XIAMEN

(HAI

TIAN)

SIN

GAP

ORE

DU

RB

AN

CA

PE

TO

WK Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code

SI

Cut

off

VGM

Cuto

ff

CY

Closi

ng

CY

Cuto

ff

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code
ETD ETA ETAETA

19 HUAXIN118 221K XIIC2221N ### ### ### ### May-04 MALIAKOS 009W LKST0009W May-11 ### ## ##

20 HUAXIN118 225K XIIC2225N ### ### ### ### May-11BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE120W BMRT0120W May-18 ### ## ##

21 HUAXIN118 229K XIIC2229N ### ### ### ### May-18 KOTA SINGA 065W OKTT0065W May-25 ### ## ##

22HUAXIN118 233K XIIC2233N ### ### ### ### May-25COSCO WELLINGTON092W CWLT0092W Jun-01 ### ## ##

23HUAXIN118 237K XIIC2237N ### ### ### ### Jun-01 KOTA LEKAS 059W LEKT0059W Jun-08 ### ## ##

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/

SW2

XIAMEN

(HAI

TIAN)

TEM

A

44

CO

TO

NO

AP

AP

A

ON

NE

49

ABI

DJ

AN

WK Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code

SI

Cut

off

VGM

Cuto

ff

CY

Closi

ng

CY

Cuto

ff

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code
ETD ETA ETAETA ETA ETA

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

SAS

SAS(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per

week
AFRICA Serivce

SAS(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per

week
AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

SAS

SW2 (Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per

week
FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

SW2
WEST AFRICA Serivce



19HENGSHENG968219K HESC4219N### ### ### ### May-02 BLANK SAILING - - May-12 ### ## ## ## ##

20HENGSHENG968223K HESC4223N### ### ### ### May-09 CSCL BRISBANE 221W BAQT0221W May-19 ### ## ## ## ##

21HENGSHENG968227K HESC4227N### ### ### ### May-16 NATAL 134W NAAT0134W May-26 ### ## ## ## ##

22HENGSHENG968231K HESC4231N### ### ### ### May-23ALEXANDRIA BRIDGE070W AXBT0070W Jun-02 ### ## ## ## ##

23HENGSHENG968235K HESC4235N### ### ### ### May-30TO BE NOMINATED 001W 7G0T0001W Jun-09 ### ## ## ## ##

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/

SW2

XIAMEN

(HAI

TIAN)

TEM

A

42ay

CO

TO

NO

AP

AP

A

ON

NE

47

ABI

DJ

AN

WK Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code

SI

Cut

off

VGM

Cuto

ff

CY

Closi

ng

CY

Cuto

ff

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code
ETD ETA ETAETA ETA ETA

19HUAXIN118 221K XIIC2221N ### ### ### ### May-04 BLANK SAILING - - May-12 ### ## ## ## ##

20HUAXIN118 225K XIIC2225N ### ### ### ### May-11 CSCL BRISBANE 221W BAQT0221W May-19 ### ## ## ## ##

21HUAXIN118 229K XIIC2229N ### ### ### ### May-18 NATAL 134W NAAT0134W May-26 ### ## ## ## ##

22 HUAXIN118 233K XIIC2233N ### ### ### ### May-25ALEXANDRIA BRIDGE070W AXBT0070W Jun-02 ### ## ## ## ##

23HUAXIN118 237K XIIC2237N ### ### ### ### Jun-01TO BE NOMINATED 001W 7G0T0001W Jun-09 ### ## ## ## ##

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/

ALX2

XIAMEN

（HAI

CANG)

Man

zanil

lo

LA

ZA

RO

RO

DM

AN

BU

EN

AV

CA

LL

AO

S

A

N

LI

R

Q

C

O

R

WK Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code

SI

Cut

off

VGM

Cuto

ff

CY

Closi

ng

CY

Cuto

ff

Profoma ETD Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code ETD ETAETAETAETAETAETAETAETA
18HENGSHENG968219K HESC4219N### ### ### ### May-02 MSC NOA ARIELAFA418A RLIT0418E May-08 ### ## ## ## ## # # #

19HENGSHENG968223K HESC4223N### ### ### ### May-09 MSC GENOVA FA419A XGBT0419E May-15 ### ## ## ## ## # # #

20HENGSHENG968227K HESC4227N### ### ### ### May-16 MSC VALENTINA FA420A MCVT0420E May-22 ### ## ## ## ## # # #

21HENGSHENG968231K HESC4231N### ### ### ### May-23 MSC CANDIDA FA421A KDDT0421E May-29 ### ## ## ## ## # # #

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AX2

SW2 (Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per

week
WEST AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

SW2

ALX2(Thu)- Thu/Sat Sailing per

week

AFRICA Serivce



22HENGSHENG968235K HESC4235N### ### ### ### May-30 SEASPAN BRAVO 2422E SPBT2422E Jun-05 Jul-1 ## ## ## ## # # #

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/

ALX2

XIAMEN

（HAI

CANG)

Man

zanil

lo

37

LA

ZA

RO

CA

RO

DM

AN

 

BU

EN

AV

EN

CA

LL

AO

 49

S

A

N

A

LI

R

Q

U

C

O

R

O

WK Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code

SI

Cut

off

VGM

Cuto

ff

CY

Closi

ng

CY

Cuto

ff

Profoma ETD
Vessel VOY Vessel Code

ETD ETAETAETAETAETAETAETAETA

19HUAXIN118 221K XIIC2221N ### ### ### ### May-04 MSC GENOVA FA419A XGBT0419E May-15 ### ## ## ## ## # # #

20HUAXIN118 225K XIIC2225N ### ### ### ### May-11 MSC VALENTINA FA420A MCVT0420E May-22 ### ## ## ## ## # # #

21HUAXIN118 229K XIIC2229N ### ### ### ### May-18 MSC CANDIDA FA421A KDDT0421E May-29 ### ## ## ## ## # # #

22HUAXIN118 233K XIIC2233N ### ### ### ### May-25 SEASPAN BRAVO 2422E SPBT2422E Jun-05 ### ## ## ## ## # # #

23HUAXIN118 237K XIIC2237N ### ### ### ### Jun-01 MSC VIVIENNE FA423A VVNT0423E Jun-12 ### ## ## ## ## # # #

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

FEEDER/

ALX1

NINGBO

  (SIQI)

MAN

ZANI

LLO

LA

ZA

RO

CA

LL

AO

IQU

IQU

E

AN

TO

FA

V

A

L

WK Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code

SI

Cut

VGM

Cuto

CY

Closi

CY

Cuto
Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY

Vessel

Code ETD ETAETAETAETAETAETA
19 XINOU15 24518N XINC4518N### ### ### ### May-02MANZANILLO EXPRESS2419E ILLT2419E 9-May ### ## ## ## ## #

20 XINOU15 24519N XINC4519N### ### ### ### May-09 ITAJAI EXPRESS 2420E IJXT2420E 16-May ### ## ## ## ## #

21 XINOU15 24520N XINC4520N### ### ### ### May-16RIO DE JANEIRO EXPRESS2421E RDJT2421E 23-May ### ## ## ## ## #

22 XINOU15 24521N XINC4521N### ### ### ### May-23BUENAVENTURA EXPRESS2422E BNVT2422E 30-May ### ## ## ## ## #

23 XINOU15 24522N XINC4522N### ### ### ### May-30 LIMA EXPRESS 2423E IMET2423E 6-Jun ### ## ## ## ## #

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

South America Serivce

WEST COAST

ALX3(Thu)- Thu Sailing per

week

FUZHOU
MOTHER VESSEL

AX1

ALX2(Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per

week
AFRICA Serivce FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL  AX2

ALX1 (Thu)- Thu Sailing per



FEEDER/

ALX3

NINGBO

  (SIQI)

ENS

ENA

DA

MA

NZ

AN

PU

ER

TO

BU

EN

AV

CA

LL

AO

G

U

A

R

O

D

WK Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code

SI

Cut

off

VGM

Cuto

ff

CY

Closi

ng

CY

Cuto

ff

Profoma  ETD Vessel VOY
Vessel

Code ETD ETAETAETAETAETAETAETA
20 XINOU15 24518N XINC4518N### ### ### ### May-02 VANTAGE 2420E VTDT2420E 12-May ### ## ## ## ## # #

21 XINOU15 24519N XINC4519N### ### ### ### May-09 ATHOS 2421E TSQT2421E 19-May ### ## ## ## ## # #

22 XINOU15 24520N XINC4520N### ### ### ### May-16HYUNDAI NEPTUNE0035E YDET0035E 26-May ### ## ## ## ## # #

23 XINOU15 24521N XINC4521N### ### ### ### May-23 SEASPAN BREEZE 2423E ZRET2423E 2-Jun ### ## ## ## ## # #

24 XINOU15 24522N XINC4522N### ### ### ### May-30SEASPAN BRILLIANCE2424E LIAT2424E 9-Jun 2-Jul ## ## ## ## # #

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

South America Serivce

WEST COAST
FUZHOU

MOTHER VESSEL

AX3



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

2024 May. Vessel Schedule Export Last Updated at: 09-Apr.-2024

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28th Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Pls click here to submit your new booking & S/I through Ecommerce:

Pls click here to sutbmit your booking amendment through Fuzhou Penavico Website:

Pls click here for General Inquiry through Live Chat:

S/I amendment and late SI request:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

FEEDER/

CIP
Ningbo

 NHAVA SHEVA

23 days

W

K
Vessel VOY

Vessel

code

SI

Cutoff

(Fri

VGM

Cutoff

(Fri

CY

Closing

(Sat

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
Profoma ETD Vessel VOY Vessel code ETD ETA

20 QIHE11 24518N H11C4513N May-03 May-03 May-05 May-05 May-06ZHONG GU NAN NING2403W ZHGT2403W May-16 Jun-01

21 QIHE11 24519N H11C4514N May-10 May-10 May-12 May-12 May-13 ONE MATRIX 089W OMGT0089W May-23 Jun-08

22 QIHE11 24520N H11C4515N May-17 May-17 May-19 May-19 May-20 X-PRESS CAPELLA24004W XEPT2404W May-30 Jun-15

23 QIHE11 24521N H11C4516N May-24 May-24 May-26 May-26 May-27 TS KEELUNG 24002W TKUT2402W Jun-06 Jun-22

CIP(Mon)- Mon/Thu Sailing per week

AO Serivce FUZHOU
2ND LEG VESSEL

CIP

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs 
Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation 
: by our appointed local ship agents 
before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time 
will be counted at 26 hours before 
vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change 
without prior notice.

https://ecomm.one-line.com/one-ecom
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUI/
https://hk.one-line.com/

